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$340,000

1720 HARRISON ST # 10H, HOLLYWOOD FL
33020
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Stunning corner unit in sought-after Home Tower Condo! This fully
remodeled 1BR/1BA features 848 sqft of modern elegance, with
brand-new floors, walls, kitchen, bath, and in-unit laundry. Enjoy
breathtaking views from 3 private balconies—partial ocean,
downtown Hollywood, and vibrant Young Circle. No buildings
obstruct sunrise or sunset. Bathed in natural light and cross-
ventilation, this 10th […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 848 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area: 848 sq ft Year built: 1963

Subdivision Name: HOME TOWER CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 340000 County: Broward County

DOM: 6 Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs

MLS ID: A11840475 Association Fee: $1,200

Building Details
Building Area Total: 848 sq ft StoriesTotal: 17

Year Built Details: Newly Updated/Renovated Parking Features: On Street

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Elevator Secure, Card
Entry

View: Skyline

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: CBS
Construction

Entry Level: 10

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Exterior Features: Open
Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Corner Unit Window Features: Skylight

Interior Features: Cooking Island, Elevator, Skylight, Family
Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Electric

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 5+ Stories,
Condo

Other Equipment: Elevator

Property Condition: Completely
Renovated

Association Amenities: Laundry, Elevator(s),
Exercise Room, Heated Pool

Listing Courtesy of: United Real Estate
Advisors

Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry,
Common Area

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Primary

Bath Shower, Primary Bedroom Ground
Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry


